PPU-LCHX
PIPEWORK PACKAGE UNIT FOR LIQUID
COUPLED HEAT EXCHANGER EN
EN
UAB KOMFOVENT we reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
PPU-LCHX_25-042
CONTENT
1. INTRODUCTION.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................3

Pipe
connections Pump
type
Pump
power Frequency
inverter
Dimensions of the PPU
frame (excluding
adjustable feet)
Expansion
vessel
volume
PPU
weight
DN inch kW B, mm H, mm L, mm Liters kg
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-20-WG1 DN20 20 3/4” WG1 0,25 DF2-371M0 500 867,5 650 8 40
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-20-WG2 DN20 20 3/4” WG2 0,55 DF2-551M0 500 867,5 650 8 41
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-25-WG1 DN25 25 1” WG1 0,25 DF2-371M0 500 867,5 650 8 41
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-25-WG2 DN25 25 1” WG2 0,55 DF2-551M0 500 867,5 650 8 42
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-32-WG2 DN32 32 1 1/4” WG2 0,55 DF2-551M0 550 867,5 700 12 46
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-40-WG2 DN40 40 1 1/2” WG2 0,55 DF2-551M0 550 1037,5 850 18 59
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-40-WG3 DN40 40 1 1/2” WG3 1,1 DF2-112M0 550 1037,5 850 18 67
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-40-WG5 DN40 40 1 1/2” WG5 1,5 DF2-152M0 550 1037,5 850 18 67
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-50-WG3 DN50 50 2” WG3 1,1 DF2-112M0 550 1037,5 900 25 73
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-50-WG4 DN50 50 2” WG4 1,8 DF2-222S0 550 1037,5 900 25 79
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-65-WG3 DN65 65 2 1/2” WG3 1,1 DF2-112M0 670 1037,5 1000 35 77
PPU-LCHX-FQ-L/R-65-WG4 DN65 65 2 1/2” WG4 1,8 DF2-222S0 670 1037,5 1000 35 83
UAB KOMFOVENT we reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
PPU-LCHX_25-04 11
DN20-DN32
B L